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Cod. Fisi
678991
658228
686070
687175

72360
658231
672050
703629
682836
682840

72941

73190
685803
734790

72741

91301
672008

72933
672061

72896
686043
685996
692957
712645
687037

73687
678659
684823

73272

73186
702302
710506
686517
679763

73248
658843

72858

73187
692092
694382

Cuccioli Maschile
Piedi Veloci

Cognome e Nome
RAIMONDI FILIPPO
AUTORINO SEBASTIANO
DELLA PONA DENNIS
GIANERA ELIA

ALESSI TOMMASO
SCARPIS FILIPPO

CONTI EDOARDO
NOVIELLO GIORGIO
ALBIZZATI DARIO
LENATTI NICOLO'
SCARAMELLINI NICOLA
ARMANASCO ALDO
SALETTI LEONARDO
FOPPOLI LUCA
TONIATTI TOMMASO
CIANI ALESSANDRO
BRACCHI PIERO
LANFRANCHI TOMMASO
CAROBBIO DAVIDE
PIUBELLINI PETER
VENTURINI NICOLO'
LEVI FEDERICO PLINIO
LOEBUS ERIC
NERVEGNA MATTEO
COMPAGNONI ALESSANDRO
GIURIANI SEBASTIANO
CREMONESI ANDREA
POLATTI EDOARDO
POZZI DANIELE
BONAZZI GIOVANNI
TRUTALLI LORENZO JACOPO
GAROFALO FILIPPO
IORIO MATTEO
GARULLI ALBERTO
PEDRANZINI IAN

NOLA GUGLIELMO MARIA
DONEGANA DANIELE
VITALI DAMIANO
CAMOZZI SEBASTIANO
VARRONE TOMAS

Societa

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

Tempo

33.21
33.28
33.42
33.54
33.76
33.86
33.87
33.95
34.69
34.71
34.91
35.03
35.25
35.28
35.31
35.32
35.41
35.50
35.53
35.70
36.26
36.47
37.45
37.49
37.60
37.81
37.96
38.16
38.37
38.61
39.42
39.47
39.97
40.00
40.19
40.22
40.61
40.62
40.70
40.81

venerdi 2 febbraio 2024

MADESIMO

Punti
100
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Pos.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

Cod. Fisi
683416
710975
675119
695566
663048
684246
675011
728755
687818

73494
673994
673229
684799

72441
685176
677103
670908
658116
694907
686855
711229
681981
660818
719391
668640
657619
682847
670909
666249
694381
677280
664735

Cognome e Nome
SCHIVALOCCHI MARCO
GALLI PIETRO

LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO
BONAZZA GABRIELE NICOLA
GIANOLA MATTEO

VIVIANI MARCO
MOSCARITOLO MARTINO
MOTTA PIETRO

BORLENGHI ENRICO BRUNO
VILLA ALESSANDRO
ANSELMI ANDREA
SANGIORGIO MARTINO
PIRISI FEDERICO

PELUCCHI MATTEO

CORVI ISACCO

CASTELLI ANDREA
BATTAGLIA ALESSANDRO
TREVISAN TOMMASO
MUSCETTI EDOARDO

REGGIANI MASSIMO RICCARDO GUIDO

GHEZZI RICCARDO
LOPRESTI GIOVANNI
PINI MARCO

VESELY TOBIAS
TRABUCCHI SIMONE
MILANI ALESSANDRO
CIROLO NICOLO!
VENTICI ANDREA
TONIATTI LEONARDO
VARRONE THIAGO
GARDELLI GIULIO
BUZZI BARTOLOMEO

Societa

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI

Tempo

41.02
41.04
41.09
41.77
42.18
43.90
46.12
50.38
52.28

Punti
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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